
HILO HLG01

Maximize Service Life For Rigid Dump Trucks



Tire Compound and corresponding TKPH

Size Star
Rating

TRA
Code

Tread Depth 
(mm)  Type Diameter

 (mm)
Section 

Width (mm)
Max Load

 (kg)

Standard
Pressure 

(bar)

Max 
Speed 

(km)

Standard Rim 
(Rim Width 
& Flange)

Load
Index

27.00R49 223 E-4 58 TL 2702 737 27250 7 5019.50/4.0

33.00R51 235 E-4 80 TL 3061 894 38750 7 5024.00/5.0

36.00R51 241 E-4 88 TL 3233 988 46250 7 5026.00/5.0

Size Compound C2 R1 CS

27.00R49 TKPH 340

H1 H2

33.00R51 TKPH 420

C1

355

441

390

460

440

485

480

710

510

36.00R51 TKPH 390 410 430 450 660 680

750

C2: Super Cut-resistance Compound

C1: Cut-resistance Compound 

CS: High Speed Cut-resistance Compound 

R1: Regular Compound  

H1: High Speed Compound  

H2: Heat Resistance Compound
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HEAT RESISTANT / HIGH SPEED

TYPE C2

TYPE C1

TYPE C2

TYPE SNOW

TYPE IND

TYPE R1

TYPE H1

TYPE H2

HLG01 Technical Data

www.tnr-international.com



Application:

HLG01 Pattern Characteristics

Suitable for mines with low heat generation.

Solid centerline 
section design helps 
provide long wear 
and smooth ride. 

Aggressive lug design 
helps provide 
premium performance 
in harsh road 
conditions.

The Zig-zag 
grooves 
non-directional 
tread design and 
tapered shoulder 
lugs for superior 
traction ablility. 
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